
ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE (GOVT. SPONSORED) :: JALPAIGURI 
NOTICE/03.05.2023 

Sealed quotations are invited from Company/ Firm for Annual 
Maintenance Contact (AMC) of approx. 20 computers alongwith printers 

parts) (without within spare 2023 May, mail 

undersigned. 

ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE (GOVT. SPONSORED) :: JALPAIGURI 
NOTICE/03.05.2023 

undersigned. 

11th 

Sealed quotations are invited from Company/Firm for Annual 

Maintenance Contact (AMC) of approx. 20 computers alongwith printers 

(without 11th 2023 mail within through parts) spare 

accpurchase2020@gmail.com or Quotation Drop Box in the office of the 

(Dr. Debgshis Das) 
Príncipal 

undersigned. 

May, 

parts) 

(Dr. DbaBhis incipal 

ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE (GOVT. SPONSORED):: JALPAIGURI 
NOTICE/03.05.2023 

Das) 

Sealed quotations are invited from Company/Firm for Annual 

Maintenance Contact (AMC) of approx. 20 computers alongwith printers 
within 11th May, 2023 through mail 

(without spare 
Box in the office of the 

(Dr. Deþasis Das) 
Prhcipal 

through 
accpurchase2020@gmail.com or Quotation Drop - Box in the ofice of the 

accpurchase2020@gmail.com or Quotation Drop 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

